
Staff Assignments 
Division of Financial Management 

 
FY 2010 Executive Budget  

Wayne Hammon, Administrator 
 
David Hahn, Financial Management Analyst Sr. 
Phone 854-3067; e-mail david.hahn@dfm.idaho.gov 

Aging, Commission on 
Arts Commission 
Blind Commission 
Financial Management, Division of 
Governor, Office of the 
Human Resources, Div. of 
Human Rights Commission 
Military Division 
Public Employees Retirement System 
Women’s Commission 
Idaho State Police 
Real Estate Commission 
(Budget Team Leader, Zero-Base Budget) 
 

Roger Brown, Financial Management Analyst Sr. 
Phone 854-3060;e-mail roger.brown@dfm.idaho.gov 

Attorney General, Office of 
Commerce, Dept. of 
Controller, Office of 
Drug Policy, Office of 
Labor, Dept. of 
Lt. Governor  
Secretary of State 
State Appellate Public Defender 
Transportation, Dept. of  
Treasurer, Office of 
(Policy Team Leader, Local Government) 
 

 
Lloyd Knight, Financial Management Analyst Sr. 
Phone 854-3055; e-mail lloyd.knight@dfm.idaho.gov 

Administration, Dept. of 
Agriculture, Dept. of 
Capital Budget 
Education, Dept. of 
Liquor Dispensary 
Public Schools (K-12) 

 Soil Conservation Commission 
 Tax Appeals 
 Tax Commission 
 
Josh Tewalt, Financial Management Analyst Sr. 
Phone 854-3061;e-mail josh.tewalt@dfm.idaho.gov 

Accountancy Board 
Brand Board 
Correction, Dept. of 
Hispanic Commission 
Juvenile corrections, Dept. of 
Lottery Commission 
Racing Commission 
Water Resources, Dept. of 

 

Maria Barratt, Financial Management Analyst Sr. 
Phone 854-3059 
e-mail maria.barratt@dfm.idaho.gov 

Endowment Fund Investment Board 
Energy Resources, Office of 
Engineers & Land Surveyors Board 
Environmental Quality, Dept. of 
Fish and Game, Dept. of 
Lands, Dept. of 
Lava Hot Springs Foundation 
Outfitters and Guides Board  
Parks and Recreation, Dept. of 
Public Utilities Commission 
Species Conservation, Office of 
 

Anita Hamann, Management Analyst Sr. 
Phone 854-3052 
e-mail anita.hamann@dfm.idaho.gov 

Building Safety, Division of 
Finance, Department of 
Insurance, Department of 
Industrial Commission 
Judicial Branch 
Legislative Branch 

  (Statewide Reporting /Strategic Plan Lead) 
 
Sara Stover, Financial Management Analyst Sr. 
Phone 854-3058, e-mail sara.stover@dfm.idaho.gov 

Catastrophic Health Care 
Dentistry Board 
Health and Welfare, Dept. of 
Medicine Board 
Nursing Board 
Pharmacy Board 
Public Health Districts 
State Independent Living Council 
Veterans Services 
Veterinary Medicine Board 

 
Richard Budzich, Financial Mgmt. Analyst Sr. 
Phone 854-3057  
e-mail richard.budzich@dfm.idaho.gov 

Agricultural Research & Extension 
Colleges & Universities 
Community Colleges 
Deaf and Blind, School for the 
Education Health Programs 
Education Special Programs 
Historical Society 
Libraries, Idaho Commission for 
Professional–Technical Education 
Public TV, Idaho 
Occupational Licenses, Bureau of 
State Board of Education, Office of the 
Vocational Rehabilitation 

 


